SHENZHENSHENZHENSHENZHENSHENZHEN    LEADLEADLEADLEAD    OPTOOPTOOPTOOPTO----TECHNOLOGYTECHNOLOGYTECHNOLOGYTECHNOLOGY    CO.,LTDCO.,LTDCO.,LTDCO.,LTD
Add:No.26Add:No.26Add:No.26Add:No.26    building,Putianbuilding,Putianbuilding,Putianbuilding,Putian    Road,Bainikeng,PinghuRoad,Bainikeng,PinghuRoad,Bainikeng,PinghuRoad,Bainikeng,Pinghu    Town,ShenzhenTown,ShenzhenTown,ShenzhenTown,Shenzhen    City,ChinaCity,ChinaCity,ChinaCity,China
ContactContactContactContact    Lead:Lead:Lead:Lead:            TelTelTelTel    +86+86+86+86----755755755755----8466846684668466    0522;0522;0522;0522;                        FaxFaxFaxFax    +86+86+86+86----755755755755----8466846684668466    0122012201220122
Website:www.leadWebsite:www.leadWebsite:www.leadWebsite:www.lead----lighting.comlighting.comlighting.comlighting.com        ExpireExpireExpireExpire    date:2013date:2013date:2013date:2013----03030303----31313131
T8T8T8T8----LEDLEDLEDLED    TubeTubeTubeTube    SeriesSeriesSeriesSeries                                                                        (Promotional)(Promotional)(Promotional)(Promotional)
CL1CL1CL1CL1------------LEDLEDLEDLED    Type:Type:Type:Type:    SMD3014,SMD3014,SMD3014,SMD3014,    AC90AC90AC90AC90----260V260V260V260V    input,Beam:>120input,Beam:>120input,Beam:>120input,Beam:>120°°°°,,,,2222    yearsyearsyearsyears    warranty,CE/ROHSwarranty,CE/ROHSwarranty,CE/ROHSwarranty,CE/ROHS    StandardStandardStandardStandard------------    ((((    EllipticalEllipticalEllipticalElliptical    ))))
Part No. Length Input Voltage LED Type LED
Qty Power
Average
Output
Lumens
Package Price (USD/PCS)
Size(mm) Weight <2000 ≥ 2000
LD-TL-T8-CL1-8W 60cm AC90-260V SMD3014 72 8W 680LM 1250x200x210  50pcs/ctn 17kgs/ctn $7.90 $7.70
LD-TL-T8-CL1-10W 60cm AC90-260V SMD3014 88 10W 850LM 1250x200x210  50pcs/ctn 17kgs/ctn $8.30 $8.15
LD-TL-T8-CL1-14W 90cm AC90-260V SMD3014 132 14W 1190LM 950x215x210  25pcs/ctn 14kgs/ctn $10.50 $10.30
LD-TL-T8-CL1-14W-120 120cm AC90-260V SMD3014 120 14W 1190LM 1250x200x210  25pcs/ctn 16kgs/ctn $11.10 $10.90
LD-TL-T8-CL1-16W 120cm AC90-260V SMD3014 150 16W 1360LM 1250x200x210  25pcs/ctn 16kgs/ctn $11.70 $11.50
LD-TL-T8-CL1-20W 120cm AC90-260V SMD3014 176 20W 1700LM 1250x200x210  25pcs/ctn 16kgs/ctn $12.60 $12.40
CL2CL2CL2CL2------------LEDLEDLEDLED    Type:Type:Type:Type:    SMD3014,SMD3014,SMD3014,SMD3014,    AC180AC180AC180AC180----260V260V260V260V    input,Beam:>120input,Beam:>120input,Beam:>120input,Beam:>120°°°° ,2,2,2,2    yearsyearsyearsyears    warranty,CE/ROHSwarranty,CE/ROHSwarranty,CE/ROHSwarranty,CE/ROHS    StandardStandardStandardStandard------------    ((((    EllipticalEllipticalEllipticalElliptical    ))))
Part No. Length Input Voltage LED Type LED
Qty Power
Average
Output
Lumens
Package Price (USD/PCS)
Size(mm) Weight <2000 ≥ 2000
LD-TL-T8-CL2-9W 60cm AC180-260V SMD3014 80 9W 720LM 1250x200x210  50pcs/ctn 17kgs/ctn $6.20 $6.05
LD-TL-T8-CL2-12W 90cm AC180-260V SMD3014 120 12W 960LM 950x215x210  25pcs/ctn 14kgs/ctn $7.70 $7.55
LD-TL-T8-CL2-18W 120cm AC180-260V SMD3014 164 18W 1440LM 1250x200x210  25pcs/ctn 16kgs/ctn $8.40 $8.20
CL3CL3CL3CL3------------LEDLEDLEDLED    Type:Type:Type:Type: SMD2835,Beam:>150SMD2835,Beam:>150SMD2835,Beam:>150SMD2835,Beam:>150°°°°,AC,AC,AC,AC220220220220±±±±22220V0V0V0V    input,input,input,input, 2222    yearsyearsyearsyears    warranty,CE/ROHSwarranty,CE/ROHSwarranty,CE/ROHSwarranty,CE/ROHS    StandardStandardStandardStandard------------ (roundness)(roundness)(roundness)(roundness)
Part No. Length Input Voltage LED Type LED
Qty Power
Average
Output
Lumens
Package Price (USD/PCS)
Size/CTN(mm) Weight <2000 ≥ 2000
LD-TL-T8-CL3-8W 60cm AC220±20V SMD2835 80 8W >700LM 660x280x470 55pcs/ctn 12kgs/ctn $6.40 $6.20
LD-TL-T8-CL3-12W 90cm AC220±20V SMD2835 120 12W >1000LM 950x240x180 20pcs/ctn 8kgs/ctn $9.80 $9.00
LD-TL-T8-CL3-12W-120 120cm AC220±20V SMD2835 120 12W >1000LM 1250x240x180 20pcs/ctn 8.5kgs/ctn $9.80 $9.00
LD-TL-T8-CL3-16W 120cm AC220±20V SMD2835 160 16W >1350LM 1250x240x180 20pcs/ctn 8.5kgs/ctn $9.80 $9.00
LD-TL-T8-CL3-20W 120cm AC220±20V SMD2835 200 20W >1650LM 1250x240x180 20pcs/ctn 8.8kgs/ctn $12.80 $11.80
LD-TL-T8-CL3-20W-150 150cm AC220±20V SMD2835 200 20W >1650LM 1550x240x180 20pcs/ctn 9kgs/ctn $13.20 $12.40
Specifications:Specifications:Specifications:Specifications:
1, LED source: Epistar SMD3014/2835
2, Efficiency: >90%,Rendering Index : >75
3, Beam Angle: >120°(Clear Cover)
4,Dimmable4,Dimmable4,Dimmable4,Dimmable    available,Montionavailable,Montionavailable,Montionavailable,Montion    sensorsensorsensorsensor    available,Adjustingavailable,Adjustingavailable,Adjustingavailable,Adjusting    rotatablerotatablerotatablerotatable    basebasebasebase    availableavailableavailableavailable
5,5,5,5,    ColorColorColorColor    Temperature:Temperature:Temperature:Temperature:    2800~3200K,2800~3200K,2800~3200K,2800~3200K,    5500~6500K,5500~6500K,5500~6500K,5500~6500K,    6000~7000K,4000K6000~7000K,4000K6000~7000K,4000K6000~7000K,4000K    availableavailableavailableavailable
6, Aluminum Housing Cover: Silver Aliminum body+Milky / Clear Cover
7, Life Span: 40,000~50,000 hours CL3CL3CL3CL3
                        CL1/CL2CL1/CL2CL1/CL2CL1/CL2
InstallationInstallationInstallationInstallation    Guide:Guide:Guide:Guide:
1,  Installation: Before installing, remove the ballast and starter, and make sure the circuit for T8 tube is right.
2, Our tubes are two-side-input design, pls connect the L and N to the two ends of the tubes respectively.
T5T5T5T5----LEDLEDLEDLED    TubeTubeTubeTube    IntegratedIntegratedIntegratedIntegrated    SeriesSeriesSeriesSeries
CL1CL1CL1CL1----LEDLEDLEDLED    Type:Type:Type:Type:    SMD3014,SMD3014,SMD3014,SMD3014,    AC90AC90AC90AC90----260V260V260V260V    input,Beam:>120input,Beam:>120input,Beam:>120input,Beam:>120°°°°,,,,2222    yearsyearsyearsyears    warranty,CE/ROHSwarranty,CE/ROHSwarranty,CE/ROHSwarranty,CE/ROHS    StandardStandardStandardStandard
Part No. Length Input Voltage LED Type LED
Qty Power
Average
Output
Lumens
Package Price (USD/PCS)
Size(mm) Weight <2000 ≥ 2000
LD-TL-T5-CL1-8W 60cm AC90-260V SMD3014 72 8W 680LM 1250x240x180 32pcs/ctn 16kgs/ctn $7.70 $7.55
LD-TL-T5-CL1-12W 90cm AC90-260V SMD3014 110 12W 1020LM 950x240x180 16pcs/ctn 12kgs/ctn $10.50 $10.30
LD-TL-T5-CL1-16W 120cm AC90-260V SMD3014 150 16W 1360LM 1250x240x180 16pcs/ctn 15kgs/ctn $12.00 $11.80
CL3CL3CL3CL3------------LEDLEDLEDLED    Type:Type:Type:Type: SMD2835,Beam:>150SMD2835,Beam:>150SMD2835,Beam:>150SMD2835,Beam:>150°°°°,AC,AC,AC,AC220220220220±±±±22220V0V0V0V    input,input,input,input, 2222    yearsyearsyearsyears    warranty,CE/ROHSwarranty,CE/ROHSwarranty,CE/ROHSwarranty,CE/ROHS    StandardStandardStandardStandard------------ (roundness)(roundness)(roundness)(roundness)
Part No. Length Input Voltage LED Type LED
Qty Power
Average
Output
Lumens
Package Price (USD/PCS)
Size/CTN (mm) Weight <2000 ≥ 2000
LD-TL-T5-CL3-8W 60cm AC220±20V SMD2835 100 8W >600LM 820x265x255 20pcs/ctn 10kgs/ctn $8.90 $8.10
LD-TL-T5-CL3-12W 90cm AC220±20V SMD2835 152 12W >900LM 1420x215x165 20pcs/ctn 12kgs/ctn $11.50 $10.60
LD-TL-T5-CL3-16W 120cm AC220±20V SMD2835 200 16W >1380LM 1420x215x165 20pcs/ctn 15kgs/ctn $13.70 $12.90
LD-TL-T5-CL3-20W 120cm AC220±20V SMD2835 240 20W >1500LM 1420x215x165 20pcs/ctn 15kgs/ctn $14.90 $13.90
Specifications:Specifications:Specifications:Specifications:
1, LED source: Epistar SMD3528/3014
2,Dimmable2,Dimmable2,Dimmable2,Dimmable    available,Montionavailable,Montionavailable,Montionavailable,Montion    sensorsensorsensorsensor    available,Adjustingavailable,Adjustingavailable,Adjustingavailable,Adjusting    rotatablerotatablerotatablerotatable    basebasebasebase    availableavailableavailableavailable
3,3,3,3,    ColorColorColorColor    Temperature:Temperature:Temperature:Temperature:    2800~3200K,2800~3200K,2800~3200K,2800~3200K,    5500~6500K,5500~6500K,5500~6500K,5500~6500K,    6000~7000K,4000K6000~7000K,4000K6000~7000K,4000K6000~7000K,4000K    availableavailableavailableavailable
4, Efficiency: >90%,Rendering Index : >75
5, Beam Angle: >120°(Clear Cover)
6, Aluminum Housing Cover: Silver Aliminum body+Milky / Clear Cover
7, Life Span: 40,000~50,000 hours
InstallationInstallationInstallationInstallation    Guide:Guide:Guide:Guide:
1,  Installation: Before installing, remove the ballast and starter, and make sure the circuit for T5 tube is right.
2, Our tubes are two-side-input design, pls connect the L and N to the two ends of the tubes respectively.